
More Values
 More Savings



Access to exclusive 
MyCorporate fares

**     Premium Red Lounge available at KLIA2 has temporarily ceased operation
***   Baggage delay and One-Hour On-Time Guarantee
**** BIG Points are awarded based on travellers’ membership status. Please visit www.airasiabig.com  or download the BIG Loyalty mobile app.

http://www.airasiabig.com/


AirAsia MyCorporate - Benefits & Privileges

Free & Unlimited Change
*Change flight time & date 
  up to 2 hours before departure!

GoShow
*Ability to board an earlier flight 
  on the same day With Zero cost!

Group Booking System
*Bulk booking (Min 10 pax)
with flexibility to upload names 
1 week prior to departure

Priority Check-In Counter
*Faster check-in process with 
  Dedicated “Premium Flex” counter

*Be at the front of the line 
  and board first

Xpress Boarding

Xpress Baggage
*Priority baggage tag

Complimentary Travel 
Insurance
* Flight and baggage delay  
   insurance protection

Complimentary      
Inflight “Hot” Meal
*Full selection of hot meal

*Hassle-free

Complimentary 20kg 
Baggage

Complimentary Seat 
Selection

*Hot Seat or Standard Seat

Extensive Travel & 
Expense Report
Travel spend report and analysis

*Be rewarded & 
  Redeem free flights

BIG Points

Dedicated Corporate 
Client Support
*EVERYDAY from 9AM - 6PM

*Terms & conditions applies
*Subject to seat availability

BEFORE AFTERDURING



MEETING 
FINISHED 
EARLY?

YOU CAN 
LEAVE 
EARLIER 
WITH NO 
EXTRA 
CHARGE

VISIT OUR 
SERVICE 
COUNTER TO 
BE ON 
STANDBY FOR 
AN EARLIER 
FLIGHT

HOP ON 
THE NEXT 
AVAILABLE 
FLIGHT

ARRIVE 
AHEAD OF 
YOUR 
PLANNED 
SCHEDULE

FARE DIFFERENCE

EXTRA CHARGES

“GoShow” privilege : Exclusive for MyCorporate Clients
* Standby for an earlier flight on the same day, same destination for Zero Cost (RM 0) 
* Available for Corporate Full Flex ticket.

✔ Standby for an earlier flight 
✔ On the same day & destination
✔ Zero Cost (RM0)



Preview of MyCorporate Platform

MyCorporate Youtube channel

*Access to Corporate Rate

 * Unlimited sub-users under 
    one corporate account.
*  Users creation & management    
    by the administrator.

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCPgURFO-qPbehoPdRPlODkg


Video Preview of MyCorporate Platform

MyCorporate Youtube channel

1) MyCorporate Introduction Video: 
https://youtu.be/17c5Hy6BeQg

2) How to book MyCorporate fares: 
https://youtu.be/2dovDNo9fM0

3) Manage My Booking(Flight Changes & 
Add-ons): https://youtu.be/u3YmYhgLKXA

4) Sub-ID creation with user role
(Normal User with Credit Card Payment):
https://youtu.be/-lzI9LIwWwY

5) How to extract AG Prepayment Report & 
Sales Report(Flights Booking Report)

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCPgURFO-qPbehoPdRPlODkg
https://youtu.be/17c5Hy6BeQg
https://youtu.be/2dovDNo9fM0
https://youtu.be/u3YmYhgLKXA
https://youtu.be/-lzI9LIwWwY
https://youtu.be/zbD4Jhnndz0
https://youtu.be/TwVV39YlKXk


AirAsia MyCorporate Boarding Pass
Identification and Indicator using SSR Code:
1. GCP - Corporate Full Flex
2. GCPL - Corporate Lite



AirAsia MyCorporate - Purchase Report
Identification and Indicator 



SIMULATION



MyCorporate Simulation

Fare + Add-Ons FARE ONLY 
(PURCHASE ADD-ONS SEPARATELY)

CORPORATE
LITE

CORPORATE 
FULL FLEX

 Flight Time & Date Change ( x Hours Before Departure) 48 hours 24 hours 2 hours

 Change Fee 116.60 FOC *1 time FOC *Unlimited

 Seat Selection : Hot Seat / Standard Seat 40.90 FOC (Standard Seat) FOC (Hot Seat)

 Meal + 350ml mineral water 10.60 FOC FOC

 Baggage 20kg 40.00 Available at Purchase FOC

 Priority Express Baggage   6.60 Available at Purchase FOC

 Insurance* Not Available Not Available FOC

 Go Show Not Available Not Available FOC

                                                    [A] ADD-ONS COST 
(IK                                                       (Inclusive SST)        214.70 47.70 98.58

                                   [B] BASE FARE (*Dynamic) 100.00 100.00 100.00

[A+B] TOTAL PAYABLE (MYR)  314.70 147.70 198.58
Example: KUL-BKI (one-way) is MYR 100

Enjoy Peace of  Mind 
& Maximum Flexibility. 

Savings of  up to 
MYR 116.12!

Fare Comparison for Domestic Flights by AK (Malaysia)

*     Insurance* : 1-hour On-Time Guarantee (MYR 200 payout for flight delays  
       exceeding 1 hour) & Baggage Delay (MYR 120 payout every 6-hours, max MYR 360)

**    "Fixed Add-On Rate" applies from Non-Promo fare onwards.

***   Note: 6% SST applied as per 1 September 2018.

Savvy Traveler. 
Value for Money.

From
MYR 98.10 

 *Potential SAVING $$$ from 
Fixed Corporate Bundle Rate

LEGEND Icon

Non-Fixed Price

Fixed Add-On Rate



 Fare + Add-Ons FARE ONLY 
(PURCHASE ADD-ONS SEPARATELY)

CORPORATE
LITE

CORPORATE 
FULL FLEX

 Flight Time & Date Change ( x Hours Before Departure) 48 hours 24 hours 2 hours

 Change Fee 120.00 FOC *1 time FOC *Unlimited

 Seat Selection : Hot Seat / Standard Seat 41.90 FOC (Standard Seat) FOC (Hot Seat)

 Meal + 350ml mineral water 10.00 FOC FOC

 Baggage 20kg 65.00 Available at Purchase FOC

 Priority Express Baggage 13.00 Available at Purchase FOC

 Access to AirAsia Premium Red Lounge 79.00 Available at Purchase FOC

 Insurance* Not Available Not Available FOC

 Go Show Not Available Not Available FOC

                                                    [A] ADD-ONS COST        328.90 55.00 113.00
                                   [B] BASE FARE (*Dynamic) 100.00 100.00 100.00

[A+B] TOTAL PAYABLE (MYR)  428.90 155.00 213.00

MyCorporate Simulation

Example: KUL-DMK  (one-way) is MYR 100

Enjoy Peace of  Mind & 
Maximum Flexibility. 

Savings of  up to 
MYR 215.90!

Fare Comparison for International Flight by AK ( < 4 hours)

Savvy Traveler. 
Value for Money.

 From 
MYR 208.90

 *Potential SAVING $$$ from 
Fixed Corporate Bundle Rate

*     Insurance* : 1-hour On-Time Guarantee (MYR 200 payout for flight delays  
       exceeding 1 hour) & Baggage Delay (MYR 120 payout every 6-hours, max MYR 360)

**    "Fixed Add-On Rate" applies from Non-Promo fare onwards.

***   Note: 6% SST applied as per 1 September 2018.

LEGEND Icon

Non-Fixed Price

Fixed Add-On Rate



After-Sales Support 
for AirAsia MyCorporate Clients



Dedicated Support

COMPARISON AirAsia.com AirAsia MyCorporate

New Booking Up to 4 hours before departure Up to 3 hours before departure

After-Sales 
Support 

Not available

Client Support – Available for ticketing matters

Operation Hours
AVA Corporate Chat Support (DAILY 24 hours)
Telephone : +603 8660 0010 (DAILY 9AM – 6PM)
Client Support Email : clientsupport@airasia.com 
(DAILY 9AM – 6PM)
Sales team: maa_corpsales@airasia.com

Report Not available Available via MyCorporate Platform

Payment options
Debit / Credit Cards 

 (Master, VISA & AMEX) 

Debit / Credit Cards 
(Master, VISA & AMEX)

Processing fee 
waiver.
T&C applies.

AG Prepayment 
(Prepaid account via Bank Transfer & JomPAY)

mailto:clientsupport@airasia.com
mailto:maa_corpsales@airasia.com


THANK YOU

 airasia.com/MyCorporate  |    Email: maa_corpsales@airasia.com

http://airasia.com/MyCorporate
mailto:maa_corpsales@airasia.com?subject=MyCorporate%20Sign-Up

